THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Contract Number
A-2

SAN BERNARDINO

COUNTY SAP Number

o 4400012671

Arrowhead Regional Medical Center

Department Contract Representative ~ William L. Gilbert

Telephone Number (909) 580-6150

Contractor Donald Miller and Associates

Contractor Representative Matthew Miller

Telephone Number

Contract Term August 21, 2019 through April 15,
2021

Original Contract Amount - $240,550

Amendment Amount $112,200

Total Contract Amount $352,750

Cost Center

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Amendment No. 2 to
Contract No. 4400012671 with Donald Miller and Associates to increase the
contract amount by $112,200, from $240,550 to $352,750, and extend the term of
the contract through April 15, 2021, for a total contract period of August 21, 2019
through April 15, 2021 for interim culinary support.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Approved as to Legal.Faorm, Reviewed for Contract Compliance
o - A:" -
| . ( _i\g-s——_ »

Charles Phan, Deputf; County Counsel

Date 9/4/2020 Date

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet Revised 3/14/19





